

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.9635 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.02.2026	<p><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner is present.</p> <p>A request of learned Assistant Government pleader for Land Acquisition, list on 05.03.2026 to get instructions.</p> <p>.</p> <p>b/o dpm</p>	

--	--	--	--