

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.9635 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.04.2026	<p><u>VRKR, J</u></p> <p>No representation on behalf of the petitioners. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition is present. List on 13.04.2026, under the caption 'for Dismissal'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">VRKR,J krk</p>	